EIM Show 6 2023

Marker Name

In

2. Whatever Will Be Will Be (Que Sera, Sera)

3. Dreams

. Feed The Birds

. Rhythm Nation

. Be Our Guest

. | Feel The Earth Move

. | Wanna Dance With Somebody
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,
23.
24,
25.

4
5
6. A Few of My Favorite Things
7
8
9

This is How We Do It
Baby I'm A Star
Motownphilly
Hollaback Girl

Elmo Slide

Girls Like You

Me Too

Don't Slack

The Other Side
Dancing in the Dark
Try Everything

My Shot

We Found Love
Upside Down

Bows

Credits

00:00:29:25
00:02:42:26
00:04:35:00
00:07:08:24
00:09:20:25
00:11:42:26
00:13:45:26
00:16:19:04
00:18:21:22
00:21:03:22
00:23:13:02
00:25:24:06
00:28:01:01
00:30:06:26
00:32:30:17
00:34:35:24
00:37:00:04
00:39:20:19
00:41:53:20
00:44:09:19
00:46:02:01
00:48:14:24
00:50:22:09
00:58:40:07



