## EIM Show 6 2023

Marker Name	In
2. Whatever Will Be Will Be (Que Sera, Sera)	00:00:29:25
3. Dreams	00:02:42:26
4. Feed The Birds	00:04:35:00
5. Rhythm Nation	00:07:08:24
6. A Few of My Favorite Things	00:09:20:25
7. Be Our Guest	00:11:42:26
8. I Feel The Earth Move	00:13:45:26
9. I Wanna Dance With Somebody	00:16:19:04
10. This is How We Do It	00:18:21:22
11. Baby I'm A Star	00:21:03:22
12. Motownphilly	00:23:13:02
13. Hollaback Girl	00:25:24:06
14. Elmo Slide	00:28:01:01
15. Girls Like You	00:30:06:26
16. Me Too	00:32:30:17
17. Don't Slack	00:34:35:24
18. The Other Side	00:37:00:04
19. Dancing in the Dark	00:39:20:19
20. Try Everything	00:41:53:20
21. My Shot	00:44:09:19
22. We Found Love	00:46:02:01
23. Upside Down	00:48:14:24
24. Bows	00:50:22:09
25. Credits	00:58:40:07